Balsamic & Shallot Vinaigrette

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised:

Amount
0.200
0.700
1.400
0.010
0.015

2.25 LT

Salad Dressings/Vinaigrettes

Date Initials
7/16/2012 CR

Measure Ingredient

kg Shallots
It Balsamic vinegar
It Olive oil

kg Cracked black pepper
kg Sea salt

- Peel and cut the shallots in half.

- Place the shallots in a high speed blender, add the vinegar and olive oil.

- Blend well until emulsified.
- Remove and season to taste.

Balsamic Shallot Vinaigrette

Servings x 45 ml

Preparation Method

Cost Per
Serving

S 3.72

Product No.
20-100000864
20-100001447
20-100001607
20-100001297
20-100001323

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



