Balsamic & Shallot Vinaigrette

Description:

Categories:

Serving Size: 2.25 LT

Salad Dressings/Vinaigrettes

Servings x 45 ml

Cost Per Serving

3.72

\$

Action Date Initials
Created: 7/16/2012 CR

Revised:

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.200	kg	Shallots		20-100000864
0.700	lt	Balsamic vinegar		20-100001447
1.400	lt	Olive oil		20-100001607
0.010	kg	Cracked black pepper		20-100001297
0.015	kg	Sea salt		20-100001323

- Peel and cut the shallots in half.
- Place the shallots in a high speed blender, add the vinegar and olive oil.
- Blend well until emulsified.
- Remove and season to taste.

Balsamic Shallot Vinaigrette Dated Edited: 2/15/2012